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CIRCULAR

Students Guidance and counseling centre has been set-up in the Department ofcommunity Medicine in collaboration with Department of psychiairy in o.a.. toietp p.ouia.Guidance and counse ing to Under-gradua[e and post-graduate Medical students fromSeptember 2014.

The timings of the centre are as follows:

. Monday to Friday: 3pm to 5pm
' 9+r9"v and Sunday: contact team members on mobile (contact detafls are given

below)

Team Members

Dr. Satish Kumar

Dr. Kshirod Mishra

Dr. Chetna Maliye

Dr. Harshal Sathe

Mr. Praveen Bhusari
Dr. Shubhangi Patil

r. Harshal Sathe

Dean
Dr. Nitin Gangane

Copy to:

Deslgnation

OIficer In-charge Student,s Council
Professor & Head, psychiatry

Professor, Community Medicine,

Officer In-charge NSS

Assistant Professor, psychiatry

Social Worker

Social Worker

In emergency you catr contact the folrowing facurty from psychiatry Department

Dr. K.K. Mishra Professor & Head, psychiatry

Assistart Professor, psychiatry

Contact detalls
9422144468

9423515803

9422905507

8459906269

9604789147

8805765641

9423515803

8459906269

a

President, KHS.
Vice President, KHS.
Secretary, KHS.
Medical Suptd., Kasturba Hospita-I.
All Head's of Department's.
Olhcer In-charge Student,s Council.
Members, Anti-ragging Committee.
Members, Boyh and Girt,s Hostel Advisory Committee.Warden, Boy,s and Girl,s Hostel.
A1l notice boards (Dean office, Library, Boy,s hostel, Girl,s hostel, J brock)


