Office of the Dean, M.G.Instt. of Medical Sciences, Sevagram. Date: 09/03/2022.

## CIRCULAR

Students Guidance and Counselling Centre has been set-up in the Department of Community Medicine in collaboration with Department of Psychiatry in order to help provide Guidance and Counselling to Under-graduate and Post-graduate Medical Students from September 2014.

The timings of the centre are as follows:

Monday to Friday: 3pm to 5pm

Saturday and Sunday: Contact team members on mobile (Contact details are given below)

## Students are requested to contact the following team members:

0		
Team Members	Designation	Contact details
Dr. Satish Kumar	Officer In-charge Student's Council	9422144468
Dr. Kshirod Mishra	Professor & Head, Psychiatry	9423515803
Dr. Chetna Maliye	Professor, Community Medicine,	9422905507
	Officer In-charge NSS	
Dr. Harshal Sathe	Assistant Professor, Psychiatry	8459906269
Mr. Praveen Bhusari	Social Worker	
Dr. Shubhangi Patil	Social Worker	8805765641
Mr. Praveen Bhusari	Social Worker	8459906269 9604789147 8805765641

## In emergency you can contact the following faculty from Psychiatry Department

Dr. K.K. Mishra Professor & Head, Psychiatry 9423515803 Dr. Harshal Sathe Assistant Professor, Psychiatry 8459906269

Dr. Nitin Gangane

## Copy to:

- President, KHS.
- Vice President, KHS.
- Secretary, KHS.
- Medical Suptd., Kasturba Hospital.
- All Head's of Department's.
- Officer In-charge Student's Council.
- Members, Anti-ragging Committee.
- Members, Boy's and Girl's Hostel Advisory Committee.
- Warden, Boy's and Girl's Hostel.
- All notice boards (Dean Office, Library, Boy's hostel, Girl's hostel, J block)